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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

7 Sunday 1-Oct 6:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS BRUINS

25 Tuesday 3-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS WINGS

59 Thursday 12-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS WINGS

91 Monday 16-Oct 8:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS BOWSER

101 Wednesday 18-Oct 9:00 PM CENTRAL HABS WINGS

127 Monday 23-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS WINGS

151 Saturday 28-Oct 6:00 PM APP 3 WINGS RANGERS

160 Sunday 29-Oct 6:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS LEAFS

184 Wednesday 1-Nov 8:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HAWKS

218 Sunday 5-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HABS

229 Wednesday 8-Nov 9:30 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

258 Sunday 12-Nov 10:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS WINGS

303 Tuesday 21-Nov 10:30 PM APP 3 LEAFS WINGS

320 Sunday 26-Nov 8:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HAWKS BOWSER

357 Saturday 2-Dec 8:00 PM APP 3 HABS WINGS

373 Sunday 3-Dec 7:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS

394 Thursday 7-Dec 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS RANGERS

409 Sunday 10-Dec 9:00 PM APP 3 WINGS LEAFS

442 Thursday 14-Dec 9:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS

474 Monday 18-Dec 9:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HABS BOWSER

502 Tuesday 2-Jan 10:30 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

542 Sunday 7-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS WINGS

557 Wednesday 10-Jan 8:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS WINGS

585 Sunday 14-Jan 6:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS

591 Monday 15-Jan 8:00 PM APP 3 HABS WINGS

610 Thursday 18-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

627 Sunday 21-Jan 8:00 PM APP 3 WINGS RANGERS BOWSER

658 Wednesday 24-Jan 10:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS LEAFS

680 Sunday 28-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HAWKS

721 Thursday 1-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HABS

731 Saturday 3-Feb 8:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

752 Monday 5-Feb 10:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS WINGS

770 Thursday 8-Feb 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS WINGS

803 Thursday 15-Feb 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HAWKS

835 Sunday 18-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS WINGS BOWSER

856 Wednesday 28-Feb 8:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS WINGS

875 Saturday 2-Mar 6:00 PM APP 3 WINGS RANGERS

895 Sunday 3-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS LEAFS

915 Thursday 7-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HAWKS

935 Sunday 10-Mar 8:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HABS

970 Thursday 14-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS WINGS

997 Sunday 17-Mar 9:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS WINGS BOWSER

1008 Monday 18-Mar 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS WINGS

1029 Friday 22-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HAWKS

1062 Monday 25-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS WINGS

RR017 Wednesday 3-Apr 9:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS BRUINS

RR040 Saturday 6-Apr 1:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS WINGS

RR065 Monday 8-Apr 8:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS WINGS

RR089 Wednesday 10-Apr 9:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS

RR113 Saturday 13-Apr 2:00 PM APP 1 HABS WINGS


